
Jméno psa:   

Zápisové číslo:

Datum narození:   

Majitel:  

Členské číslo:  

Body

30

40

30

40

140

Tituly z MV, NV, KV  a SV v České republice
Datum Výstava Ocenění Body

24.6.2023 MVP Intercanis Brno CAJC 10

2.9.2023 KV Kojice CAJC,BOJ,Kl.vítěz ml 40

9.9.2023 MVP Floracanis Olomouc CAJC,CACIB-J,BOJ 35

2.12.2023 NV Vánočka Brno CAC,NV 23

9.12.2023 TrioCACIB Prague Expo Dog CAC 10

27.1.2024 DuoCACIB Brno CAC 10

16.3.2024 NV Špilberka Brno CAC.BOS,NV 43

23.3.2024 Klubová výstava Kojice CAC 10

8.6.2024 Klubová výstava Kojice CAC 10

22.6.2024 Intercanis Brno CAC,BOS,FCI CACIB 45

31.8.2024 MVP Floracanis Olomouc CAC 10

Celkem 246

386

Klubový šampion - American Cocker Club z.s.

Charlotte de Mi Alma

ČLP/AK/9825

13.8.2022

Romana Niklaschová

695

Šampionáty ze zemí FCI

Český junior šampion

Český šampion

Celkem

CELKEM

Slovenský junior šampion

C.I.B. junior


